Position

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Aquatics Supervisor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Aquatics Supervisor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Department

Recreation - Swim
Center

Recreation - Swim
Center

Recreation - Swim
Center

Recreation - Swim
Center

Recreation - Swim
Center

Recreation - Swim
Center

Recreation - Swim
Center

Recreation - Swim
Center

Recreation - Swim
Center

Total Wages

$52,559

$48,013

$44,206

$43,276

$42,816

$34,436

$8,964

$3,970

$2,634

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,746

$17,960

$30,468

$18,094

$16,908

$7,025

$3,550

$950

$969



