Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lifeguard		Palm Springs	Recreation - Swim Center	\$52,559	\$14,746
Lifeguard		Palm Springs	Recreation - Swim Center	\$48,013	\$17,960
Lifeguard		Palm Springs	Recreation - Swim Center	\$44,206	\$30,468
Aquatics Supervisor		Palm Springs	Recreation - Swim Center	\$43,276	\$18,094
Lifeguard		Palm Springs	Recreation - Swim Center	\$42,816	\$16,908
Lifeguard		Palm Springs	Recreation - Swim Center	\$34,436	\$7,025
Aquatics Supervisor		Palm Springs	Recreation - Swim Center	\$8,964	\$3,550
Lifeguard		Palm Springs	Recreation - Swim Center	\$3,970	\$950
Lifeguard		Palm Springs	Recreation - Swim Center	\$2,634	\$969